
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
#######

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,053,600
2nd Payment 1,106,280

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,161,595
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,219,674

5th Payment 1,280,658
1 11/07/15 Sat $23,900,282 $13,304,988 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.0% 4.0% 6th Payment 1,344,691
2 11/11/15 Wed $20,825,416 $24,898,237 $50,000,000 $30,543,677.46 1.637 3.5% 7.4% 7th Payment 1,411,925

3 11/14/15 Sat $24,273,126 $38,387,319 $60,000,000 $36,674,816.63 1.636 4.1% 11.1% 8th Payment 1,482,522
4 11/18/15 Wed $21,866,687 $50,552,794 $70,000,000 $42,787,286.06 1.636 3.7% 14.4% 9th Payment 1,556,648
5 11/21/15 Sat $25,729,514 $64,867,343 $80,000,000 $48,899,755.50 1.636 4.3% 18.1% 10th Payment 1,634,480
6 11/25/15 Wed $23,616,022 $78,006,056 $90,000,000 $55,012,224.94 1.636 4.0% 21.3% 11th Payment 1,716,204
7 11/28/15 Sat $27,273,285 $93,179,479 $100,000,000 $61,124,694.38 1.636 4.6% 24.9% 12th Payment 1,802,014
8 12/02/15 Wed $27,178,971 $108,300,429 $110,000,000 $67,237,163.81 1.636 4.5% 28.3% 13th Payment 1,892,115
9 12/05/15 Sat $28,835,620 $123,921,533 $127,000,000 $77,600,000.00 1.636 4.8% 31.8% 14th Payment 1,986,721

10 12/09/15 Wed $31,764,063 $140,554,068 $142,000,000 $86,800,000.00 1.636 5.3% 35.4% 15th Payment 2,086,057
11 12/12/15 Sat $31,863,360 $157,238,615 $163,000,000 $99,600,000.00 1.636 5.3% 38.8% 16th Payment 2,190,360
12 12/16/15 Wed $38,593,337 $177,447,166 $178,000,000 $108,800,000.00 1.636 6.4% 42.7% 17th Payment 2,299,878
13 12/19/15 Sat $39,427,722 $198,092,624 $203,000,000 $124,100,000.00 1.636 6.5% 46.5% 18th Payment 2,414,872
14 12/23/15 Wed $49,399,471 $223,959,569 $227,000,000 $138,800,000.00 1.636 8.1% 50.8% 19th Payment 2,535,615
15 12/26/15 Sat $57,564,474 $254,101,938 $300,000,000 $183,400,000.00 1.636 9.4% 55.4% 20th Payment 2,662,396
16 12/30/15 Wed $81,509,128 $296,782,398 $400,000,000 $244,500,000.00 1.636 13.0% 61.2% 21st Payment 2,795,516
17 01/02/16 Sat $112,250,724 $355,560,017 $500,000,000 $305,600,000.00 1.636 17.5% 68.0% 22nd Payment 2,935,291
18 01/06/16 Wed $116,150,507 $416,379,672 $0.00 1.636 18.0% 73.8% 23rd Payment 3,082,056
19 01/09/16 Sat $162,763,550 $501,607,220 $0.00 1.636 24.3% 80.1% 24th Payment 3,236,159
20 01/13/16 Wed $174,225,760 $592,836,703 $0.00 1.636 25.8% 85.3% 25th Payment 3,397,967
21 01/16/16 Sat $252,283,503 $724,939,403 $0.00 1.636 35.1% 90.4% 26th Payment 3,567,865
22 01/20/16 Wed $278,761,217 $870,906,574 $0.00 1.636 37.9% 94.1% 27th Payment 3,746,258

28th Payment 3,933,571
29th Payment 4,130,250
30th Payment 4,336,762

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/13/2015


